
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGEREC EVENTS AFFILIATED DRESSAGE SUNDAY 7TH OCOTBER 2012

ARENA 1 JUDGE

CLASS 2 PRELIM 12  2005 SHORT ARENA ARENA 1 JUDGE NAMIO GARBUTT

951 5 TEMPLE TR FITZMAURICECLAIRE 358053 171 68.4 1ST 56

930 2 ANGOLO BUTTERY LISA 165 66 2ND 54

944 4 LORD STONE CHAPMAN M 152 60.8 3RD 50

958 6 SAMSON STRAND CALLAGHAN RACHEL 142 56.8 4TH 48

1005 7 ALVESCOT MEGASOCKS ELLIOTT TRACY 142 56.8 5TH 46

937 3 kilmuckridge HERO RILEY-RADCLIFFEJOANNA 136 54.4 6TH 48

1012 8 PUZZLE IV 5661609133 LIMBERT SARAH 400613 130 52 42

CLASS 4 NOVICE 24 2010 SHORT ARENA ARENA 1 JUDGE N GARBUTT R O O/A

1030 21 MORE OR LESS 48420 HALL JACKSONKRISTINA 242454 O W/D

1037 26 KIRA II 518002125 DODSWORTHSUSAN 349445 O W/D

1044 34 HEARTBREAKER JUNIOR 5385711120 HALL JACKSONKRISTINA 242454 O 172 66.15 1ST 1ST 60

1051 27 GREY GARTH 55268 CHAPMAN MELISSA 237574 O 169 65 2ND 2ND 59

1058 29 MYSTICES SALUUT PLACE STEVEN O 161 61.92 3RD 57

1105 30 CHANQUETE 5376910121 HUTCHINSONSARAH 51675 O 161 61.92 3RD 57

1112 24 MR JOY 522720413 SHUTTLEWORTHNICOLA 163554 O 160 61.53 4TH 58

1119 22 AWSAAL CHAPMAN MELISSA O 159 61.15 5TH 55

1126 15 ENIGMATIC CORNER LAWSON CATHERINE O 144 55.38 6TH 50

1133 31 BORDERGROVE MIAMI 56254 FRENCH AMY R W/D

1140 12 EDENDERRY II 4148502125 DEVANE EMILY 258296 R 168 64.61 1ST 3RD 58

XXXX 28 ADVANTI R 5482302130 WORMWELL ELAINE 35769 R 166 63.84 2ND 4TH 57

1200 32 MOLTEN JAVA 48024 COURAGE CAROLYN 4820 R 162 62.3 3RD 57

1200 33 MERLOT IV 5413411120 DRYSDALE JILL 369365 R 161 61.92 4TH 57

1207 25 VIKKO STIVO 53464 BAYNES ABIGAIL 364169 R 158 60.76 5TH 57

1214 23 SCARLET BROWN 4938505126 KENNY AMANDA 329657 R 155 59.61 6TH 54

1221 10 MUNGO 56737 PENNELL ANNA 348724 R 154 59.23 54

1228 11 ATTILA THE HUN 546211124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 142 54.61 50

1235 14 PADDY VIII 5401511124 HORSLEY JOANNE 368270 R 139 53.4 50
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1249

1256
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CLASS 1  INTRO ASHORT ARENA

1000 1 HAWSBY LYN INTRO A 142 61.73 1ST 60

CLASS 3 PRELIM 14 2006 SHORT ARENA ARENA 2 JUDGE ALISON WILKIE

1000 HAWSBY LYN INTRO A

1007 Q N/Q

1014 9 BORDERGROVE MIAMI 56254 FRENCH AMY Q W/D

1021 20 JET SET S 56321 DUNLEAVEY DEBBY 400249 Q 178 74.16 1ST 1ST 60

1028 7 ALVESCOT MEGASOCKS ELLIOTT TRACY Q 165 68.75 2ND 3RD 54

1035 12 EDENDERRY II 4148502125 DEVANE EMILY 258296 Q 164 68.33 3RD 4TH 54

1042 10 MUNGO 56737 PENNELL ANNA 348724 Q 159 66.25 4TH 50

1049 19 CLASSIC COURT II POLLARD ANGELA Q 158 65.83 5TH 52

1056 16 MERLOT IV 5413411120 DRYSDALE JILL 369365 Q 156 65 6TH 52

1103 14 PADDY VIII 5401511124 HORSLEY JOANNE 368270 Q 152 63.33 52

XXXX 18 JUST JOE 5584306134 TAIT MICHAEL 400582 Q 152 63.33 50

1125 11 ATTILA THE HUN 546211124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 Q 144 60 48

1132 8 PUZZLE IV 5661609133 LIMBERT SARAH 400613 Q 138 57.5 46

1139 5 TEMPLE TR FITZMAURICECLAIRE 358053 N/Q 171 71.25 1ST 2ND 58

1146 6 SAMSON STRAND CALLAGHAN RACHEL N/Q 158 65.83 2ND 50

1153 2 ANGOLO BUTTERY LISA N/Q 157 65.41 3RD 52

1200 3 kilmuckridge HERO RILEY-RADCLIFFEJOANNA N/Q 155 64.58 4TH 52

1207

1214

1221 15 ENIGMATIC CORNER LAWSON CATHERINE E

1228 17 NESSIE GREENSIT CHARLOTTE 150 62.5 50

CLASS 6 ELEMENTARY 42 SHORT ARENA ARENA 2 JUDGE ALISON WILKIE O R

1307 40 CUPIDO II 5507003130 CHAPMAN MELISSA 237574 O 230 71.87 1ST 1ST 58

1300 39 AGFA CLICK 5433012123 BOLAM CARLA 400654 R 210 65.62 1ST 2ND 52

1335 44 ZHISELLE 5053309124 GREEN FIONA 200808 R 206 64.37 2ND 52

1349 46 RUSSEL UP 5485502130 KELLETT MEGAN 374768 R 204 63.75 3RD 52

1314 41 JENNY 4253612105 DYKES ZOE 266922 R 202 63.12 50

1321 42 ULRIK 3617706126 KEANE SUE 70750 R 202 63.12 50

1342 45 GINGENIE 3391402131 PLATTEN NATALIE 202339 R 200 62.5 50

1328 43 OTTIS 4584711097 HEDLEY GRAYLAURA 272523 R 198 61.87 50

1356 47 ANTHEM RT 5094611127 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 180 56.25 44



CLASS 5 NOVICE 34 2009 SHORT ARENA ARENA 3 JUDGE EVA TROTTER

1100 21 MORE OR LESS 48420 HALL JACKSONKRISTINA 242454 O W/D O R O/A

1107 35 INDIAN DREAM CATCHER 4685604105 HUDSON HAZEL 15377 O W/D

1128 24 MR JOY 522720413 SHUTTLEWORTHNICOLA 163554 O E

XXXX 27 GREY GARTH 55268 CHAPMAN MELISSA 237574 O 162 67.5 1ST 1ST 61

1251 37 VIP P 5057308114 TUBBS SARAH 274500 O 159 66.25 2ND 3RD 60

1114 22 AWSAAL CHAPMAN MELISSA O 153 63.75 3RD 59

1319 34 HEARTBREAKER JUNIOR 5385711120 HALL JACKSONKRISTINA 242454 O 150 62.5 4TH 56

1203 29 MYSTICES SALUUT 50440 PLACE STEVEN 122920 O 146 60.83 5TH 57

1210 30 CHANQUETE 5376910121 HUTCHINSONSARAH 51675 O 142 59.16 6TH 55

1142 26 KIRA II 518002125 DODSWORTHSUSAN 349445 O 134 55.83 54

1156 28 ADVANTI R 5482302130 WORMWELL ELAINE 35769 R 161 67.08 1ST 2ND 61

1230 36 EGLWYSEG SUZIE Q 5564106130 TAYLOR HELEN 378872 R 155 64.58 2ND 4TH 59

1135 25 VIKKO STIVO 53464 BAYNES ABIGAIL 364169 R 151 62.91 3RD 59

1312 32 MOLTEN JAVA 48024 COURAGE CAROLYN 4820 R 151 62.91 4TH 58

1121 23 SCARLET BROWN 4938505126 KENNY AMANDA 329657 R 149 62.08 5TH 57

1244 18 JUST JOE 5584306134 TAIT MICHAEL 400582 R 142 59.16 6TH 54

1149

XXXX

1237 15 ENIGMATIC CORNER LAWSON CATHERINE

1258

1305

CLASS 7 ELEMENTARY 50 SHORT ARENA ARENA 3 JUDGE M TIFFANY O R



1347 40 CUPIDO II 5507003130 CHAPMAN MELISSA 237574 O 183 65.83 1ST 52

1415 48 DIAMOND PANTERA 3831802130 KIBLER TRACEY 233560 R 187 66.78 1ST 54

1435 46 RUSSEL UP 5485502130 KELLETT MEGAN 374768 R 180 64.28 2ND 52

1401 42 ULRIK 3617706126 KEANE SUE 70750 R 170 60.71 3RD 50

1340 39 AGFA CLICK 5433012123 BOLAM CARLA 400654 R 169 60.35 4TH 48

1442 47 ANTHEM RT 5094611127 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 165 58.92 5TH 48

1421 44 ZHISELLE 5053309124 GREEN FIONA 200808 R 164 58.57 6TH 44

1408 43 OTTIS 4584711097 HEDLEY GRAYLAURA 272523 R 159 56.78 46

1354 41 JENNY 4253612105 DYKES ZOE 266922 R 158 56.42 44

1428 45 GINGENIE 3391402131 PLATTEN NATALIE 202339 R 155 55.35 46

CLASS 8 MEDIUM 61

1525 48 DIAMOND PANTERA 3831802130 KIBLER TRACEY 233560 T 184 63.44 52

CLASS 9 MEDIUM 73

1510 50 THURSDEN VALLYE RAPHAEL4201701123 JOHNSTONE FIONA 331465 R W/D

1517 51 WINSTON XIV 48876 HAHN PIPPA 40088 O 209 61.47 1st 50

1502 49 DHI MALIBU 27404 SCLAES YVONNE 191507 R 199 58.22 2nd 46

1620 55 DHI FANTASIA 40529 SCLAES YVONNE 191507 R 199 58.52 1st 48

CLASS 10 ADVANCED MEDIUM 85

1532 52 WELTXLASSE 32649 FEARN JOYCE 9547 O 229 67.35 1ST 52

1540 53 THE GRAFTER 4369606101 READMAN ANTHONY 264148 R 234 68.92 1ST 52

1548 54 SPRINGFIELD 3203912120 DUGDALE CHRIS 41629 O 213 62.64 2ND 39

1555 50 THURSDEN VALLYE RAPHAEL4201701123 JOHNSTONE FIONA 331465 R W/D

1602

XXXX

XXXX

CLASS 11 ADVANCED MEDIUM 98

1628 52 WELTXLASSE 32649 FEARN JOYCE 9547 O 265 69.73 1ST 66

1636 53 THE GRAFTER 4369606101 READMAN ANTHONY 264148 T 240 63.15 52

1644 54 SPRINGFIELD 3203912120 DUGDALE CHRIS 41629 O 252 66.31 2ND 54

1652 50 THURSDEN VALLYE RAPHAEL4201701123 JOHNSTONE FIONA 331465 R W/D

CLASS 12 ADVANCED 105

1700 55 LUMIERE DE NORMANDIE 4686505135 ASHBY SASCHA 254592 O ADV 10560.83 52


